Bringing Education to Life

Gifts to Clark Montessori's Annual Fund Campaign benefits all Clark students. Make an impact with a gift today!



Annual Fund Campaign 2019-20 Goal - \$25,000

Support Clark's Greatest Need or Designate the Area of Giving for your gift.

(Circle Area of Giving)

	Clark's Greatest Needs	
Academics	Andros Scholarships & Expenses	Technology
Music Boosters	Athletic Boosters	Art
College Center	Alumni Activities	Epic
Multiple Disabilities	Staff Montessori Professional Development	Endowment

Investments made possible by the Annual Fund last year include: \$12,700 for JH Scholarships for Andros; \$3,394 for Academic programs such as Cincinnati Shakespeare Company, African Dance & Art; \$4,155 for General programs such as the College Center, Principal Fund, Multiple Disabilities Program and launching Senior Project Fund.

Donor Information	1: (provide n	ame(s) as you want inclu	ded in recognition)	All gifts, small and large, add-up to make an impact for our students & teachers. Gifts are tax deductible.
Donor Name(s)				Give at a level appropriate for your family:
Employer (matching	g gift purpose	\$25 gift \$50 gift \$100 gift \$200 gift \$250 gift		
Address				
City/State/Zip				
Email/Phone		\$500 gift \$1,000 gift		
Student Name(s)		Graduation	n year(s)	\$2,500 gift \$5,000 gift
Primary Re	Primary Relationship to Clark (check all that apply)			Clark Montessori School Foundation is a 501(c) (3) organization.
Current Family	Staff	Grandparent	Friend	Clark Montessori Foundation 3030 Erie Ave, Cincinnati, Ohio 45208
Alumni		Alumni Parent		
Graduation Year			(s) ion Year(s)	

Ι	Payment Options for Annual Fund Donations 2019-20			
Gift Amount	(payable to Clark Montessori Foundation)			
check/ca	sh - drop off in School Office or mail Attn: Clark Foundation on envelope (address above)			
PayPal or	nline credit card (monthly or 1-time gift) <u>www.clarkmontessorifoundation.org</u>			
	terly – Send reminders in Jan/April/July/Oct – quarterly gift amount			
I/we inte	end to include Clark Montessori School Foundation in my/our will			
	www.clarkmontessorifoundation.org			
www.clarkmontessormoundation.org				